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Men / 42 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larry Ray4213
Rebounders

8.400 9.700 9.2009.100 8.1008.300 52.800
3 1 1 3T 3T 4T 1 

1 

John Bartenhagen4206
Capital Gymnastics

8.100 9.500 9.1008.800 8.1008.900 52.500
4T 3 2 5T 1 4T 2 

2 

Isaac Engelhard4218
G-Force Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 9.3008.600 8.3008.600 51.700
1 6 3T 2 2 1 3 

3 

Michael Ham4222
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.600 9.100 9.1007.400 8.1008.300 50.600
2 4T 10T 5T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Nam Wyant4217
Docksiders

6.300 9.600 8.8008.600 8.2008.200 49.700
12 2 3T 11 5 2T 5 

5 

Jayce Sama4215
Fairland Gymnastics

8.100 9.100 9.1007.100 7.2007.800 48.400
4T 4T 12 5T 6 12 6 

6 

Oliver Krasnow4224
Preston

7.300 7.300 9.5008.200 7.7007.400 47.400
8 9 7T 1 7 8 7 

7 

Izzy Greer4211
Rebounders

7.400 6.800 8.9008.200 8.2006.800 46.300
7 10 7T 9T 8 2T 8 

8 

Brayden Robinson4203
Preston

7.700 7.400 8.9007.400 8.0006.600 46.000
6 8 10T 9T 10T 7 9 

9 

George Sekeris4204
Preston

6.800 7.900 8.1008.500 7.5006.600 45.400
11 7 5T 12 10T 9 10 

10 

Will O'Connor4212
Rebounders

6.900 6.600 9.2008.500 7.4006.400 45.000
10 12 5T 3T 12 10T 11 

11 

Ollie Charmatz4201
Preston

7.000 6.700 9.0007.700 7.4006.700 44.500
9 11 9 8 9 10T 12 

12 
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